Contents

List of Figures
Acknowledgments

Introduction: Fashion and materiality
Heike Jenss and Viola Hofmann

Section One  Fashion and clothing: Materials in time and place
Introduction
1 Material subjects: Making place, making time through fashion
Susan B. Kaiser

2 Dressed lives: Biography, emotion, and materiality
Christel Kohle-Hezinger

3 The discovery of materiality: Archeological clothing finds,
representation, and knowledge formation
Daniel Devoucoux

4 Appropriating the world through clothing: Christoph Kress’s
foreign dress collection
Jutta Zander-Seidel

Section Two Materiality in motion: Global circuits of fashion
Introduction
5 Chinoiserie in fashion: Material images circulating between
China and Europe
Daniel Leonhard Purdy

6 Tradition in fashion: Golden embroidery and the crafting of
heritage in Bukhara
Lola Shamukhitdinova

7 “Our dress™: Chitenge as Zambia’s national fabric
Karen Tranberg Hansen

8 “Made in China’: Materjal meanderings of fast-fashion cities
Christina H. Moon

Fashion and materiality

xii

13
21

38

59

78

97

105

123

140

157

digitalisiert durch:
IDS Luzern



Section Three Materiality and embodiment
Introduction

9 Sensorial cosmologies: Fashion design and the embodied
practices of the wearer
Leyla Belkaid-Neri
10 The left-hand pose: Alchemic realism and the intra-action of
music, body, and dress in metal yoga
Otto von Busch

11 “Feeling premium”: Athleisure and the material transformation

of sportswear
Jennifer Craik

Section Four Material exchanges: Fashion and migration
Introduction

12 International fashion shows: Creating transcultural relationships
through clothing
Andrea Hauser

13 Entangled histories: Fashion and the politics of migration
Elke Gaugele

Notes on contributors
Index

175

181

198

214

233

241

260

277
283



	001373806 [TOC]
	Inhalt
	Seite 1
	Seite 2



