Contents

Lis	t of Figures	ix
Acl	knowledgments	xii
	roduction: Fashion and materiality ike Jenss and Viola Hofmann	1
Sec	tion One Fashion and clothing: Materials in time and place Introduction	13
1	Material subjects: Making place, making time through fashion Susan B. Kaiser	21
2	Dressed lives: Biography, emotion, and materiality Christel Köhle-Hezinger	38
3	The discovery of materiality: Archeological clothing finds, representation, and knowledge formation Daniel Devoucoux	59
4	Appropriating the world through clothing: Christoph Kress's foreign dress collection Jutta Zander-Seidel	78
Sec	tion Two Materiality in motion: Global circuits of fashion Introduction	97
5	Chinoiserie in fashion: Material images circulating between China and Europe Daniel Leonhard Purdy	105
6	Tradition in fashion: Golden embroidery and the crafting of heritage in Bukhara Lola Shamukhitdinova	123
7	"Our dress": Chitenge as Zambia's national fabric Karen Tranberg Hansen	140
8	"Made in China": Material meanderings of fast-fashion cities Christina H. Moon	157

30	ction Three Materiality and embodiment	155
	Introduction	175
9	Sensorial cosmologies: Fashion design and the embodied practices of the wearer Leyla Belkaïd-Neri	181
10	The left-hand pose: Alchemic realism and the intra-action of music, body, and dress in metal yoga Otto von Busch	198
11	"Feeling premium": Athleisure and the material transformation of sportswear Jennifer Craik	214
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Sec	ction Four Material exchanges: Fashion and migration	
Sec		233
	ction Four Material exchanges: Fashion and migration	233
	ction Four Material exchanges: Fashion and migration Introduction	233 241
Sec 12	ction Four Material exchanges: Fashion and migration Introduction International fashion shows: Creating transcultural relationships through clothing	
12 13	ction Four Material exchanges: Fashion and migration Introduction International fashion shows: Creating transcultural relationships through clothing Andrea Hauser Entangled histories: Fashion and the politics of migration	